Gender
Position

N O B wN

Race No

637
636
638
641
645
643
642

Name

Jack Stephens
Matt Shaw
Andrew Jackson
Alan Bailes
Richard Thornton
Andy Brown
Martin Dowling

Club

Leamington Spa

COVENTRY
Redditch

Cancer Research UK
Kennelworth

Darsie

Category
Position
1

= O U w N

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gun Time

10:40:15
10:40:00
10:40:30
10:41:15
10:42:14
10:41:45
10:41:30

Swim | T1 | Cycle | T2 | Run | Time |

00:04:49 00:02:46 01:03:12

01:13:34
00:05:19 00:03:07 01:15:30
00:05:51 00:04:16 01:18:27
00:14:19 00:01:44 01:20:50
00:14:06  00:01:27 00:51:18 00:01:14 00:22:00 01:27:05
00:14:24 00:01:27 00:52:11 00:00:54 00:21:05 01:27:21



