Gender Position	Race No	Name	Club	Category Position	Gender	Gun Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	637	Jack Stephens	Leamington Spa	1	Male	10:40:15	00:04:49	00:02:46				01:03:12
2	636	Matt Shaw		2	Male	10:40:00						01:13:34
3	638	Andrew Jackson	COVENTRY	3	Male	10:40:30	00:05:19	00:03:07				01:15:30
4	641	Alan Bailes	Redditch	4	Male	10:41:15	00:05:51	00:04:16				01:18:27
5	645	Richard Thornton	Cancer Research UK	5	Male	10:42:14	00:14:19	00:01:44				01:20:50
6	643	Andy Brown	Kennelworth	6	Male	10:41:45	00:14:06	00:01:27	00:51:18	00:01:14	00:22:00	01:27:05
7	642	Martin Dowling	Darsie	1	Male	10:41:30	00:14:24	00:01:27	00:52:11	00:00:54	00:21:05	01:27:21